
2020-2021 Beacon School Calendar.Word 

Beacon Day Treatment 
12601 McCann 

Southgate, MI  48195 
Principal: Jennifer Hill                                                                                                Phone: 313-551-2790 
Assistant Principal: Stacey Doctor                                                                                    Fax: 734-282-0124 

 
School Hours 
Full Day 8:15 a.m. – 3:05 p.m. 
Half Day 8:15 a.m. – 11:28 a.m. 
 

2020-2021 School Calendar 
September 8, 2020 - Tuesday  Full Day - First Day of School  
October 8, 2020 - Thursday   Half Day  
October 9, 2020 – Friday    Half Day 
October 30, 2020 - Friday   Half Day 
November 3, 2020 - Tuesday   No School – Election Day 
THANKSGIVING BREAK-NO SCHOOL Wednesday Nov. 25, 2020 – Friday Nov. 27, 2020  
Classes Resume Monday Nov. 30, 2020 
December 10, 2020 - Thursday  No School 
WINTER RECESS-NO SCHOOL Monday Dec. 21, 2020 – Friday Jan. 1, 2021  
Classes Resume Monday, Jan. 4, 2021 
January 18, 2021 - Monday   No School - Martin Luther King Day 
January 20, 2021 - Wednesday  Half Day - Final Exams 
January 21, 2021 - Thursday  Half Day - Final Exams 
January 22, 2021 - Friday   Half Day - Final Exams 
February 4, 2021 - Thursday  No School 
WINTER RECESS-NO SCHOOL Monday February 15, 2021 – Wednesday February 17, 2021  
Classes Resume Thursday February 18, 2021 
March 4, 2021 - Thursday   Half Day  
March 5, 2021 - Friday   Half Day 
March 23, 2021 - Tuesday   No School 
SPRING RECESS-NO SCHOOL Monday March 29, 2021 – Monday April 5, 2021  
Classes Resume Tuesday April 6, 2021 
May 31, 2021 - Monday    No School - Memorial Day 
June 9, 2021 - Wednesday   Half Day 
June 10, 2021 - Thursday   Half Day 
June 11, 2021 - Friday     Half Day – Last Day of School 
 


